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2021 HFMTS Calendar
Student intake happens between each semester/unit. Please mark these dates in your calendar. 

Consistent attendance is required for credits.

KINGDOM UNIT 2021

FOUNDATIONS UNIT 2021

Begins Ends Length

Part I 6:30pm Monday, 2 Aug 2021 10:00pm Monday, 20 Sept 2021 8 Weeks

Spring Study 
Break

Tuesday, 21 Sept 2021 Sunday, 10 Oct 2021 20 Days

Mid-Semester 
Assessment Due

Friday, 8 Oct 2021 DUE DATE

Part II 6:30pm Monday, 11 Oct 2021 10:00pm Monday, 29 Nov 2020 8 Weeks

Final Study Break Tuesday, 30 Nov 2021 Friday, 17 Dec 2021 18 Days

Final Assessment 
Due

Friday, 17 Dec 2021 DUE DATE

Summer Full Break Saturday, 18 Dec 2021 Sunday, 30 Jan 2022 6 Weeks

Holy Fire Ministry Training School, Level 7/117 Queen St. Mall, Brisbane Australia

Begins Ends Length

Part I 6:30pm Monday, 1 Feb 2021 10:00pm Monday, 22 March 2021 8 Weeks

Easter Study Break Tuesday, 23 March 2021 Sunday, 11 April 2021 20 Days

Mid-Semester 
Assessment Due

Friday, 9 April 2021 DUE DATE

Part II 6:30pm Monday, 12 April 2021 10:30pm Monday, 31 May 2021 8 Weeks

Final Study Break Tuesday, 1 June 2021 Friday, 18 June 2021 18 Days

GRADUATION 
CELEBRATION

SUNDAY, 10am 6 June 2021 SUNDAY, 1pm 6 June 2021

Final Assessment 
Due

Friday, 18 June 2021 DUE DATE

Winter Full Break Saturday, 19 June 2021 Sunday, 1 August 2021 6 Weeks

http://www.holyfireschool.com

